08/05/21-17:22:10
Bricon Speedy - G0658

ESA
Lista imbarc.

0630310850

Loft Numb. :

Address:

Gl

Post code:

Timers

1 RAO1L

vV 012
0000738030 Name :
COARETI, 12
CLUJ
Imbarcare

CRISTUREAN LIVIU

1 08/05/21 17:12:36 17:12:36

—

C54CC1C5h
C54CC553
C54CE34A
ChBCh2I6C
C5BC6F45
C54CBF3C
C5BC64FA
C57C55AA
C5BC7573
C54CD175
C54CD8F6
C5BC507A
C54CRBF46
C54CC426
C5BC75D9%
C54CDh32C
CHBES29C
C5BC5ES80
C54CD223
CHEBCHES 3
C5491EBb
C57C4D9F
C56CC646
Ch5BCEF25
C5F899C3
C54CC5D6
C54CD6FC
C54CE39F
CHBC50RF
C56CCOC5
C5BC6FAF
Ch6LCCHEDL
C57C5643
C570E925
CsBChH18C
C54CC4B9
C5BChHE6GA
C5BC4CCh
C5BC7156
C57CD6C5

RO-18-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
FR-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-

346931F
435941F
435950F
435964F
435907F
435929F
3469594F
498895F
435962F
435913F
435970F
435903F
265956F
435906
435960
435993
435947
435944
435959
435977
210064
433449
434991
435972
9003739F
435932
435911F
435926
435956F
349561F
435902
345919
435936
433446
435942
435978
435914
346916
435984
438177

COMISIA
TULAT RADY

SUCIU FLORIAN
POPA FLORIN



